Product data sheet
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Components and more

Spacer sleeve with countersink on both sides Inner diameter 94.1

Item number: ASE-7-41

lllustrations may be similar
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For individual advice, please feel free to contact us by email:

Subject to changes and errors.
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COMPLIANT

Material:
Color:
(L) Length mm:

(D) Outer diameter mm:
(d) Inner diameter mm:

Double-sided countersink:

(S):
(S1):
Properties:

RoHS Il compliant:
MOQ:

Polyamide 6 GV

black

20,0; 25,0; 30,0; 16,0; 2,0; 3,0;
4,0; 5,0; 8,0; 10,0; 12,0; 15,0;
18,0

7,0

4,1

90°

@5,5

0,7

Countersink for countersunk
screws

Yes
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Product link

HStronic GmbH | Eugen-Kibler-Strale 3 | 74538 Rosengarten | Deutschland
www.hstronic-gmbh.de | Tel.: +49 (0) 7907 943 690 | Fax: +49 (0) 7907 942 0222 | info@hstronic-gmbh.de
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